

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, May 3, 2016 @ 10:00 AM

PROJECT: PY 2015 CDBG Alley Improvements, Grant 1506-001

k:/bidtabs/BELLWOOD/15235 - 2015 PY CDBG Alley Imp

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		TRIGGI CONSTR INC.		G&M CEMENT		DAVIS CONCRETE		ALAMP CONCRETE		MARVEL CONSTR	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	250	Foot	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,625.00	2.00	500.00	5.00	1,250.00	5.00	1,250.00	8.00	2,000.00	5.00	1,250.00	6.75	1,687.50
2. Sidewalk Removal	1,275	SqFt	4.00	5,100.00	1.00	1,275.00	1.50	1,912.50	1.50	1,912.50	2.50	3,187.50	1.50	1,912.50	1.75	2,231.25
3. Garage Apron Removal	130	SqYd	9.75	1,267.50	5.00	650.00	15.00	1,950.00	10.00	1,300.00	21.50	2,795.00	15.00	1,950.00	17.55	2,281.50
4. Pavement Removal	60	SqYd	17.50	1,050.00	10.00	600.00	15.00	900.00	18.00	1,080.00	21.50	1,290.00	15.00	900.00	24.75	1,485.00
5. HMA Surface Removal	65	SqYd	22.00	1,430.00	5.00	325.00	15.00	975.00	10.00	650.00	10.50	682.50	10.00	650.00	18.25	1,186.25
6. Earth Excavation for Alley Pavement	400	CuYd	48.00	19,200.00	27.50	11,000.00	35.00	14,000.00	42.00	16,800.00	48.50	19,400.00	45.00	18,000.00	73.00	29,200.00
7. Subgrade Removal and Replacement	40	CuYd	75.00	3,000.00	55.00	2,200.00	1.00	40.00	1.00	40.00	50.00	2,000.00	45.00	1,800.00	85.00	3,400.00
8. Structure to be Adjusted	1	Each	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	300.00	300.00	350.00	350.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	400.00	400.00	325.00	325.00
9. Structure to be Reconstructed	1	Each	3,300.00	3,300.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	850.00	850.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,070.00	3,070.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
10. Comb Conc C&G, Type B-6.12 (Mod)	250	Foot	28.50	7,125.00	20.00	5,000.00	20.00	5,000.00	22.00	5,500.00	19.25	4,812.50	25.00	6,250.00	25.50	6,375.00
11. PCC Sidewalk, 5"	1,275	SqFt	12.50	15,937.50	6.00	7,650.00	5.00	6,375.00	6.50	8,287.50	6.05	7,713.75	6.00	7,650.00	5.85	7,458.75
12. Detectable Warnings	60	SqFt	325.00	19,500.00	45.00	2,700.00	25.00	1,500.00	30.00	1,800.00	20.00	1,200.00	25.00	1,500.00	34.00	2,040.00
13. PCC Garage Apron, 7"	130	SqYd	36.50	4,745.00	54.00	7,020.00	55.00	7,150.00	60.00	7,800.00	59.00	7,670.00	60.00	7,800.00	72.90	9,477.00
14. PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	775	SqYd	42.50	32,937.50	63.00	48,825.00	55.00	42,625.00	60.00	46,500.00	54.50	42,237.50	60.00	46,500.00	67.95	52,661.25
15. Protective Coat	330	SqYd	3.00	990.00	2.00	660.00	0.01	3.30	0.01	3.30	1.00	330.00	5.00	1,650.00	4.75	1,567.50
16. Geo Fabric for Ground Stabilization	1,025	SqYd	2.70	2,767.50	1.00	1,025.00	1.00	1,025.00	1.50	1,537.50	3.00	3,075.00	1.50	1,537.50	9.35	9,583.75
17. Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"	775	SqYd	6.75	5,231.25	7.50	5,812.50	15.00	11,625.00	6.50	5,037.50	12.00	9,300.00	7.00	5,425.00	9.95	7,711.25
18. Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 9"	200	SqYd	10.25	2,050.00	12.00	2,400.00	10.00	2,000.00	9.50	1,900.00	15.00	3,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	12.75	2,550.00
19. HMA Surface Course	25	Ton	165.00	4,125.00	185.00	4,625.00	225.00	5,625.00	200.00	5,000.00	262.00	6,550.00	150.00	3,750.00	250.00	6,250.00
20. Topsoil and Sod Restoration	500	SqYd	14.50	7,250.00	14.00	7,000.00	15.00	7,500.00	12.00	6,000.00	5.00	2,500.00	15.00	7,500.00	18.75	9,375.00
21. Landscaping Stone Restoration	250	SqYd	16.00	4,000.00	15.00	3,750.00	2.50	625.00	12.00	3,000.00	8.00	2,000.00	25.00	6,250.00	20.00	5,000.00
22. Traffic Control and Protection	1	L.S.	5,068.75	5,068.75	3,750.00	3,750.00	5,750.00	5,750.00	8,900.00	8,900.00	9,900.00	9,900.00	11,500.00	11,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
23. Comb Conc C&G, Type B-6.18 (Mod)	50	Foot	38.50	1,925.00	27.00	1,350.00	25.00	1,250.00	40.00	2,000.00	26.50	1,325.00	30.00	1,500.00	38.00	1,900.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 150,000.00		\$ 119,642.50		\$ 120,230.80		\$ 127,848.30		\$ 137,288.75		\$ 138,925.00		\$ 174,246.00